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Date Home Time (CDT) 

Sat, Mar 29 Tulsa Roughnecks 7:30 p.m. 

Sat, Apr5 New York Cosmos 7:30 p.m. 

Sat, Apr19 Edmonton Drillers 7:30 p.m. 

Thu, Apr 24 Cruz Azul, Mexico (exh.) 7:30 p.m. 

Thu, May 15 Los Angeles Aztecs 7:30 p.m. 

Sat, May 24 Memphis Rogues 7:30 p.m. 

Sat, May 31 Minnesota Kicks 7:30 p.m. 

Thu, Jun5 Tampa Bay Rowdies 7:30 p.m. 

Sun, Jun15 Dallas Tornado 3:00 p.m. 

Thu, Jun 26 = California Surf 7:30 p.m. 

Tue, Jul 1 New England Tea Men 7:30 p.m. 

Sun, Julé —_— Detroit Express 3:00 p.m. 

Fri, Jul 11 Philadelphia Fury 7:30 p.m. 

Fri, Jul 25 Rochester Lancers 7:30 p.m. | 

Sat, Aug2 Atlanta Chiefs 7:30 p.m. | 

Tue, Aug 12 Chicago Sting 7:30 p.m. | 

Fri, Aug 15 San Diego Sockers 7:30 p.m. 
  

Follow the Hurricane on KTRH AM Radio 740.
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Date Away Time (CDT) 

Sat, Apr12 Dallas Tornado* 8:00 p.m. 

Sat, May3 Ft. Lauderdale Strikers* 7:00 p.m. 

| Sun, May 11 Edmonton Drillers 3:30 p.m. 

| Sat, May17 San Jose Earthquakes* 10:00 p.m. 

Wed, May 21 California Surf 9:30 p.m. 

Sat, Jun7 NewEnglandTeaMen* 1:30 p.m. 

Wed, Jun 18 Seattle Sounders 9:30 p.m. 

Sun, Jun 22 Tulsa Roughnecks 8:00 p.m. 

| Sun, Jun29 Washington Diplomats  1:30p.m. 

Fri, Jul 4 Detroit Express 6:30 p.m. 

| Wed, Jul 16 Minnesota Kicks 8:00 p.m. 

| Sat, Jul19 = Portland Timbers 9:30 p.m. 

Sun, Jul27 Atlanta Chiefs 6:30 p.m. 

| Wed, Aug6 Chicago Sting 7:30 p.m. 

Sat,Aug9 Tampa Bay Rowdies* 7:00 p.m. 

Sat, Aug 23 Memphis Rogues* 6:30 p.m. 
  

Sponsored in part by 
Houston Coca-Cola Bottling Co. 

*To be televised live over KHOU-TV (Channel 11)
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TICKET PRICES AND 
OUTLETS 

Reserved, Reserved, 
Red Blue 

Adult, individual game $7.50 $5.00 
Youth (15 and under), $3.50 $3.50 

individual game 
Adult, season ticket $112.50 $75.00 
Youth, season ticket $52.50 $52.50 

General Club 
Admission Level 

  

Adult, individual game $3.50 $10.00 
Youth (15 and under), $3.50 $10.00 

individual game 
Adult, season ticket — $160.00 
Youth, season ticket — $160.00 

Outlets: 
Season tickets—Available only at the Hurricane 
sales office, 2801 S. Post Oak Rd., Suite 200, 
Houston TX 77056; for phone orders, 960-8326. 

Individual tickets—Hurricane sales office, Top 
Ticket and Ticketron outlets, Soccer International 
store, Astrodome Advance Ticket Window. Gen- 
eral admission tickets sold at the gate on the day 
of game only.


